
Music Department Calendar – Lent Term 2025 

Date Event Title Groups Involved  Location Time 
Wednesday 15th January Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

Wednesday 22nd January Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

Friday 24th January Jazz @ the Bridge 
Jazz Lab, Big Band, Little Big Band, selected Small Jazz 
Ensembles 

Bridge House 
Theatre 

7pm 

Saturday 25th January Jazz @ the Bridge 
Jazz Lab, Big Band, Little Big Band, selected Small Jazz 
Ensembles 

Bridge House 
Theatre 

7pm 

Monday 27th January Pro Corda Qualifying Round 
JAMP, Hughes Trio, Undertones, Groovy Strings, Flute 
Quintet, Early Music, Mitroi Piano Trio 

Recital Room/ 
Warwick Hall 

All day 

Wednesday 29th January Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

Friday 31st January Bridge House of Rock 
All senior rock groups 
(Except Friday 4pm group, starting this term) 

Bridge House 
Theatre 

7pm 

Saturday 1st – 
Sunday 2nd February 

Orchestra of the Swan 
Youth Orchestra 

Selected pupils by invitation only Warwick Hall All day 

Monday 3rd February Candlemas Service Chapel Choir Chapel  5pm 

Tuesday 4th February Informal Concert  Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Pyne Room 4.20pm 

Thursday 6th February Woodwind Masterclass 
For selected solo and ensemble wind players by 
invitation from Mr Clarke-Butler 

Recital Room 11am-5.30pm 

Friday 7th February Composition Workshop Year 10 GCSE and Year 12 A Level pupils St Mary’s 10am-12pm 

Friday 7th February Organ Concert  
Interstellar Concert – open to all pupils to attend 
(contact Mr Bridges) 

St Mary’s 7.30pm 

Sunday 9th February RNCM Drumming Day By invitation only from Mr Storer and his team RNCM All day 

Tuesday 11th February Music Award Holders’ Concert Music Award Holder Soloists (see Miss Hooker) 
Rosconn 
Auditorium, KHS 

6.30pm 

Friday 14th February Chapel Choir Evensong Chapel Choir Merton, Oxford Afternoon 

HALF TERM 
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Tuesday 25th February Informal Concert  Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Pyne Room 4.20pm 

Thursday 27th February Pro Corda Semi-finals Qualified Groups 
Rosconn 
Auditorium, KHS 

All day 

Friday 28th February Foundation Chamber Concert  Chamber ensembles Warwick Hall 7pm 

Monday 3rd March Junior School Teatime Concert Junior School soloists of any ability and experience Assembly Hall  4.15pm 

Wednesday 5th March  Jazz 4 Africa Senior Jazz Small Bands Pyne Room 7pm 

Wednesday 5th March  Ash Wednesday Service Chapel Choir Chapel  1pm 

Wednesday 5th March  Junior School Teatime Concert Junior School soloists of any ability and experience JS Assembly Hall 4.15pm 

Friday 7th March St Mary’s Recital Early ensembles WS+KHS  St Mary’s 1.15pm-2pm 
Friday 7th –  
Sunday 9th March 

FSO Residential Foundation Symphony Orchestra Dunfield House 
4pm Friday – 
late Sunday 

Monday 10th March 
Junior School Drum, Bass 
& Guitar Concert 

Junior School soloists of any ability and experience Music Studio 4.15pm 

Wednesday 12th March  Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

Wednesday 12th March  Woodwind Celebration 

All Stars (JS), Supertonics, FWO, Clarinetricks, 
Saxophonics, Flutissimo, Flauté, Bassoon Platoon, Year 
7 Instrumental Scheme Woodwind Players, Advance 
Clarinet Ensemble, Year 7-9 Saxophone Group, Selected 
Early Music groups 

Warwick Hall 7pm 

Sunday 16th March Pro Corda Final Qualified groups 
Woldingham 
School 

All day 

Monday 17th March Stringfest 2025 
Dynamo Strings (JS), Rising Strings (JS), Premier Strings, 
Chamber Orchestra, FSE, Year 7 Instrumental Scheme 
String players, Pro Corda String groups, Chamber groups 

Warwick Hall 7pm 

Tuesday 18th March Guitar Concert  
Junior Guitar Group, Guitariffs, Kings of Nylon, Sultans 
of String, soloists and duos 

Warwick Hall 7pm 

Wednesday 19th March  Swan Conducting Masterclass Selected pupils by invitation only Recital Room TBC 
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Wednesday 19th March  
Brass Company @ Royal Birmingham 
Conservatoire 

Brass Company RBC 2pm-8pm 

Wednesday 19th March Informal Concert Open to all soloists of any ability and experience Recital Room 4.15pm 

Wednesday 19th March Orchestra of the Swan Rehearsal By invitation only Warwick Hall After school 

Thursday 20th March Orchestra of the Swan Rehearsal By invitation only Warwick Hall After school 

Thursday 20th March Orchestra of the Swan Concert Selected pupils Warwick Hall 7.30pm 

Thursday 20th – 
Friday 21st March 

Trinity Music Exams Entries via instrumental teachers by 17th January Recital Room All day 

Monday 24th March Scholars’ Concert All Music Scholars Warwick Hall 6.30pm 

Wednesday 26th March Orchestra of the Swan workshop 
Year 7 Instrumental Scheme pupils 
(One period per form) 

Rosconn 
Auditorium (KHS) 

All day 

Wednesday 26th – 
Friday 28th March 

ABRSM Exams Entries via instrumental teachers by 14th February Recital Room All day 

Thursday 27th March The Big Brass Concert 2025 
Brass Monkeys, The Bandsmen, Brass Ltd, Brass 
Company, French Horn Ensemble, Y8/9 Brass Quintet, 
The Ambrassadors, Funk After 8 

Warwick Hall 7pm – 8:15pm 

Monday 31st March Junior FSO Workshop Day Junior FSO (Junior Orchestra) Warwick Hall 
10:40am –
3:30pm 

Monday 31st March Passiontide Service Chapel Choir Chapel 5pm 

Tuesday 1st April Band Stand Showcase 
Supertonics, Foundation Wind Orchestra, Jazz Lab, Big 
Band, Little Big Band 

Warwick Hall 7pm 

Wednesday 2nd April JS String Project Concert Year 3 Strings Recital Room 3.50pm 

Friday 4th April FSO Spring Concert  
Foundation Symphony Orchestra & Junior Foundation 
Symphony Orchestra 

Warwick Hall 7pm 

Saturday 12th – 
Sunday 13th April 

NCBF Nationals TBC depending on qualification from Regionals RNCM, Manchester TBC 

 


